
ID Start time Completion time Email Name Name2 Company/Agency Email Address Phone Number Prime Contractor (must have Class "B" license to submit bid) LBE?
1 10/4/22 15:02:41 10/4/22 15:03:07 anonymous Ryan Clifford Swinerton Builders rclifford@swinerton.com 415-385-5473 Yes No
2 10/4/22 15:02:42 10/4/22 15:03:20 anonymous Rachel Cunningham Charles Pankow Builders rcunningham@pankow.com Yes
3 10/4/22 15:01:18 10/4/22 15:03:20 anonymous Allison N Chan SFPW allison.n.chan@sfdpw.org - N/A N/A
4 10/4/22 15:02:59 10/4/22 15:03:29 anonymous Brandon Blum Webcor brandon.blum@webcor.com 408-841-6355 Yes No
5 10/4/22 15:03:03 10/4/22 15:03:42 anonymous Paul Bignardi SFMTA paul.bignardi@sfmta.com 415-828-0215 N/A N/A
6 10/4/22 15:02:51 10/4/22 15:03:48 anonymous ricardo arias OEWD ricardo.arias@sfgov.org N/A N/A
7 10/4/22 15:03:00 10/4/22 15:04:06 anonymous Dan Knickerbocker Webcor Builders dknick@webcor.com 650-281-3694 Yes No
8 10/4/22 15:03:33 10/4/22 15:04:20 anonymous Baris lostuvali Pankow blostuvali@pankow.com 4153085675 Yes No
9 10/4/22 15:03:39 10/4/22 15:04:33 anonymous Renne Arias Swinerton renne.arias@swinerton.com 4154708821 Yes No

10 10/4/22 15:02:46 10/4/22 15:04:55 anonymous SELORMEY DZIKUNU cmd SELORMEY.DZIKUNU@SFDPW.ORG 628-271-2094 N/A N/A
11 10/4/22 15:02:40 10/4/22 15:05:00 anonymous Lucio Sanchez OLSE lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org 415-554-4108
12 10/4/22 15:05:39 10/4/22 15:07:19 anonymous Megan Jones Clark Construction megan.jones@clarkconstruction.com (628) 222.9306 Yes N/A
13 10/4/22 15:05:35 10/4/22 15:07:53 anonymous Alla Hesse Clark Construction alla.hesse@clarkconstruction.com 341-465-2267 Yes No
14 10/4/22 15:02:50 10/4/22 15:07:57 anonymous Melina Markarian San Francisco Public Works, Bureau of Architecture Melina Markarian  (628)271-2905 N/A N/A
15 10/4/22 15:06:14 10/4/22 15:09:33 anonymous Jane Chan San Francisco Public Works jane.y.chan@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2906 N/A N/A
16 10/4/22 15:06:29 10/4/22 15:10:30 anonymous Jorge Delgadillo Clark Construction Group jorge.delgadillo@clarkconstruction.com 2132486807 Yes No
17 10/4/22 15:06:40 10/4/22 15:10:52 anonymous Mick Penn Swinerton mpenn@swinerton.com 5105145396 Yes N/A
18 10/4/22 15:10:42 10/4/22 15:11:24 anonymous Eric Fura DPW-BOA eric.fura@sfdpw.org 6282712913 N/A N/A
19 10/4/22 15:10:59 10/4/22 15:11:40 anonymous Sara Bowhay Webcor Sara.bowhay@webcor.com 9162059738 Yes No


